m Parts Breakdown AF505
JILEUCLLL

e

o
%
)

/

©
- -
(o] )]

-
o

e

JET——Y
w N

-
IS

N
=

-
©

I\
N

00—0000

Page 1 of 3 8/18/2010



V/771i

Products with multiple versions are listed in subsiding order with the newest version on top not indented

T

@ooxlmm.hmm—\)a
+

/ |

b A A &

Part ID

HY00000001
HY00000002
HY00000003
HY00000004
HY00000005
HY00000006
HY00000007
HY00000008
HY00000009
HY00000010
HY00000011
HY00000012
HY00000013
HY00000014
HY00000015
HY00000016
HY00000017
HY00000018
HY00000019
HY00000020
HY00000021
HY00000022
HY00000022

HY00000023

HY00000024
HY00000025
HY00000026
HY00000027
HY00000028
HY00000029
HY00000030
HY00000031
HY00000033
HY00000034
HY00000035
HY00000036
HY00000037
HY00000038
HY00000039
HY00000040
HY00000041
HY00000042
HY00000043
HY00000044
HY00000045
HY00000046
HY00000047
HY00000048
HY00000049
HY00000050
HY00000051
HY00000052
HY00000053
HY00000054
HY00000055
HY00000056
HY00000057
HY00000058
HY00000059
HY00000060
HY00000061
HY00000062
HY00000063
HY00000064

Parts Breakdown

Part Name

H.S.H.BOLT M4X10, AF505

SLEEVE 4, AF505

EXHAUST COVER, AF505

RUBBER WASHER 7, AF505

H.S.H.BOLT M5X20, AF505

TOP CAP, AF505

TOP CAP GASKET, AF505

CUSHION V, AF505

COMP. SPRING 7, AF505

O-RING 12, AF505

O-RING 33, AF505

HEAD VAKVE, AF505

O-RING 29, AF505

CUSHION P, AF505

CYLINDER SEPARATER, AF505

O-RING 46, AF505

O-RING 24, AF505

DRIVER CPL.,AF505

CYLINDER, AF505

O-RING 36, AF505

O-RING, AF505

CUSHION F, AF505

CUSHION F, AF505
FRONT SEAL, AF505

SPRING PIN 3-26, AF505

HOLDER, AF505

COMP. SPRING 5, AF505

STOPPER, AF505

CONTACT ARM, AF505

CONTACT TOP, AF505

NOSE ADAPTER, AF505

CAUTION LABEL, AF505

RUBBER RING 8, AF505

TRIGGER VALVE GUIDE, AF505

COMP. SPRING 4, AF505

TRIGGER VALVE STEM, AF505

O-RING 3, AF505

TRIGGER VALVE CASE, AF505

O-RING 11, AF505

COMP. SPRING 10, AF505

IDLER, AF505

SPRING PIN 2.5-17, AF505

RUBBER RING 2, AF505

TRIGGER, AF505

PIN 3, AF505

PIN 2, AF505

DRIVER GUIDE, AF505

PLATE, AF505

H.S.H.BOLT M5X22, AF505

DOOR, AF505

CAP, AF505

LEVER CPL.,AF505

SPRING PIN 2.5-16, AF505

SPRING PIN 2.5-18, AF505

SPRING PIN 1.5-18, AF505

H.S.H.BOLT M4X16,AF505

PUSHER, AF505

PIN 7, AF505

COMP. SPRING 6, AF505

MAGAZINE PLATE, AF505

SLIDE DOOR COVER, AF505

HOOK, AF505

PIN 3, AF505

STOP RING E-2.5, AF505

Page 2 of 3

Quantity

S A A aa a NN, DN Aa A A AaaapN 2, AaAa NN, A amaa N, A A A amaa N, A Aama A Aaaaaaaaaaaldaaaan

AF505

8/18/2010



V/771i

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
1,001
1,002
1,002
1,003

/ |

b A A A

HY00000065
HY00000066
HY00000067
HY00000069
HY00000070
HY00000071
HY00000072
HY00000073
HY00000074
HY00000075
HY00000076
HY00000079
HY00000083
HY00000084
HY00000087
HY00000020
HY00000056
HY00000090
192517-8

195246-2

181434-7

Parts Breakdown

TORSION SPRING, AF505
LOCK LEVER, AF505
CAUTION LABEL, AF505
CAUTION LABEL, AF505
WASHER, AF505
H.S.H.BOLT M4X6, AF505
JOINT, AF505
H.LOCK NUT M5, AF505
H.S.H.BOLT M4X8, AF505
H.S.H.BOLT M5X30, AF505
INLET CAP, AF505
ONE TOUCH JOINT, AF505
TRIGGER CPL.,AF505
MAGAZINE ASS'Y, AF505
HOUSING CPL.,AF505
O-RING 36, AF505
H.S.H.BOLT M4X16,AF505
PLASTIC TOOL CASE, AF505
SAFETY GOGGLE, AN611
N/A

OIL SUPPLY 30CC, AF502

Page 3 of 3

JEE T L U U NQUPUIE A S A UK QU G U |G JE G G (U QS QU I G

AF505

8/18/2010



